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MACON Luminaire

D62140RF

date 
customer
project
quantity

LED PLANK PLAFO Luminaire

example...

MACON
Family Finish DriverItem / Wattage / Lumens IP Rating Input voltageCCT Beam

D62140RF

D62140RF

30
40

3000K
4000K

W
R

white
RAL color

40 IP40N
A
C

non dim
0-10V
consult for
options

120
277

120V input
277V input

G general40W  >2700lm

MACON D62140RF 30 G W A 40 120
Family Finish DriverItem / Wattage / Lumens IP Rating Input voltageCCT Beam

47.2”

5.7”

2.0”

IP
40US LED


	Input voltage: []
	Finish: []
	Beam: []
	Item / Wattage / Lumens: [ ]
	CCT: []
	Driver: []
	IP Rating: []
	Date: 
	Customer: 
	Project: 
	Quantity: 


